9:00-9:15

9:15-9:25

9:25-9:40

9:40-9:50

9:50-10:05

10:05-11:20

11:20-11:45

11:45-12:15

12:15-1:15

1:15-1:25

1:25-2:30

2:30-3:30

3:00-3:30

3:30-3:45

Pre-K Schedule
2020-2021

Virtual Academy & Remote
Morning Meeting-Live
Brain Break
Small Group (Center Activities/Modeling/Differentiation)-Live
Brain Break
Letterland/Phonics/Music Movement-Live
Family Facilitated Tasks (choice time)
1:1/Group Sessions-Live
Lunch
Outside Play/Physical Activity
Read Aloud/Closing Meeting-Live
Family Facilitated Tasks (choice time)

Rest Time

Teacher Office Hours-Live

Art or Sensory Exploration

* Include Family Partnership Lessons 2x/Week- Families should practice teacher-
demonstrated learning activities to reinforce foundations skills taught during live core
instruction with their students




