Pre-K Schedule 2020-2021 Virtual Academy & Remote

9:00-9:15	Morning Meeting-Live
9:15-9:25	Brain Break
9:25-9:40	Small Group (Center Activities/Modeling/Differentiation)-Live
9:40-9:50	Brain Break
9:50-10:05	Letterland/Phonics/Music Movement-Live
10:05-11:20	Family Facilitated Tasks (choice time)
11:20-11:45	1:1/Group Sessions-Live
11:45-12:15	Lunch
12:15-1:15	Outside Play/Physical Activity
1:15-1:25	Read Aloud/Closing Meeting-Live
1:25-2:30	Family Facilitated Tasks (choice time)
2:30-3:30	Rest Time
3:00-3:30	Teacher Office Hours-Live
3:30-3:45	Art or Sensory Exploration

* Include Family Partnership Lessons 2x/Week- Families should practice teacherdemonstrated learning activities to reinforce foundations skills taught during live core instruction with their students